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202110005402 2112050304 SWATI  VAISHYA RAJESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.333 76.60015/07/1996  57.00060.500 27 84.000  1 OBC-160.917

202110005662 2112050114 KHUSHNAAZ JOHANSHER Female General 45.833 63.16709/06/1995  52.00059.000 26 78.000  2 48.083

202110005467 2112050212 RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA SUSHIL  MISHRA Male General 56.000 58.40012/10/1996  53.00061.750 20 73.000  3 58.370

202110007938 2112050122 KUMAR  SAWAN VED  PRAKASH Male SC 78.833 85.80026/03/1998  48.00069.750 23 71.000  4 SC-155.222

202110005188 2112050313 VEENITA  RAI MADAN GOPAL RAI Female General 87.400 95.00012/10/1997  47.00071.800 23 70.000  5 58.125

202110004374 2112050064 BALENDUSHEKHAR  RAM BILAS VIMAL Male General 79.556 61.88901/03/1978  48.00063.000 22 70.000  6 65.625

202110000168 2112050109 KARISHMA  BHARTI RATTAN  PAL Female SC 52.167 57.00006/06/1993  48.00061.422 22 70.000  7 SC-267.833

202110004438 2112050258 SHIKHA  PANDEY KESHAV PRASAD PANDEY Female General 70.000 70.80023/05/1998  52.00090.000 17 69.000  8 80.000

202110005447 2112050034 ANIMESH  GIRI ARABINDA  GIRI Male General 76.875 88.00016/08/1995  50.00061.800 19 69.000  9 56.000

202110003450 2112050151 MUKTA  CHATURVEDI UMA NATH  CHATURVEDI Female General 55.667 59.00012/07/1986  47.00068.800 21 68.000  10 60.278

202110002401 2112050237 SAMRIDHI  THAKUR ASHOK  THAKUR Female General 82.333 82.00025/03/1997  52.00068.000 16 68.000  11 80.000

202110001888 2112050236 SAMPURNA  DAS SAMIR KUMAR DAS Female General 83.250 83.60028/10/1995  45.00065.000 23 68.000  12 60.000

202110008170 2112050195 PRITAM  BASAK KAMALESH  BASAK Male General 74.143 80.80009/05/1997  46.00061.875 22 68.000  13 54.500

202110004933 2112050215 RICHA BRAJMOHAN  MISHRA Female General 80.333 76.20006/07/1999  49.00076.308 18 67.000  14 56.000

202110007545 2112050285 SOURAV  DAS MURARI MOHAN DAS Male General 85.429 69.00027/03/1997  45.00064.500 22 67.000  15 52.250

202110002223 2112050198 PRIYA SINGH RATHORE LACHMAN SINGH RATHORE Female General 78.286 74.66727/05/1992  51.00062.625 16 67.000  16 175.940

202110006754 2112050292 SULTANA  RAJIA MD ASFAQUE ALI Female General 72.625 81.80010/02/1994  40.00057.750 27 67.000  17 52.000

202110000323 2112050206 RAJKUMAR  SINGH ANUJ  SINGH Male General 68.333 74.80020/07/1996  49.00055.125 18 67.000  18 251.444

202110005028 2112050200 PUNEET  PATHAK TRIBHUVAN NATH PATHAK Male General 73.200 53.80008/03/1992  49.00078.000 17 66.000  19 62.947

202110002687 2112050274 SHRUTI  MISHRA SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA Female General 72.000 80.00008/12/1994  48.00067.063 18 66.000  20 56.154

202110005595 2112050103 JYOTIRMOY  JOSHI PRAKASH  JOSHI Male General 80.800 64.40030/03/1996  49.00063.556 17 66.000  21 71.500

202110007881 2112050286 SPANDAN  GHOSH SADHAN  GHOSH Male General 79.000 67.33307/08/1995  48.00058.500 18 66.000  22 59.500
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202110004163 2112050055 ASHUTOSH  PANDEY RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY Male General 58.667 65.20015/07/1997  47.00074.550 18 65.000  23 356.000

202110005243 2112050291 SUGANDHA  THAKUR CHANDER KANT  VERMA Female General 90.000 76.20017/11/1998  47.00078.000 17 64.000  24 65.000

202110006702 2112050249 SAURABH  KUMAR DEVENDRA  PRASAD Male General 81.600 68.80028/09/1998  42.00077.917 22 64.000  25 59.125

202110001585 2112050277 SHWETA  SHARMA AJAY  SHARMA Female General 90.167 91.80002/09/2000  47.00071.188 17 64.000  26 58.333

202110006700 2112050071 DEEP KUMAR DAY MADHU SUDAN DAY Male General 67.833 67.00015/06/1991  42.00059.900 22 64.000  27 455.111

202110007117 2112050075 DEEPIKA  VERMA KAPIL DEV VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.500 65.60008/08/1992  45.00059.545 19 64.000  28 OBC-257.556

202110008163 2112050069 BIKRAM KUMAR KOTAL SANTINATH  KOTAL Male General 82.000 70.80014/12/1997  43.00056.700 21 64.000  29 54.000

202110006235 2112050021 AKSHAY  BHARDWAJ JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH Male General 80.000 72.80008/01/1998  46.00069.813 17 63.000  30 66.250

202110007627 2112050155 NAMRAH  RIZVI SAYYED ALI MEHDI RIZVI Female General 62.500 80.60015/07/1995  45.00064.000 18 63.000  31 59.000

202110004700 2112050303 SWASTIKA  KARKI KHUSHAL SINGH KARKI Female General 78.429 68.80028/12/1996  45.00063.313 18 63.000  32 79.333

202110008554 2112050188 PRANJUL DAYA SHANKAR CHAUBEY Female General 72.000 64.00008/01/1992  46.00060.833 17 63.000  33 560.815

202110000117 2112050300 SUSHMITA  PANDEY VINOD  PANDEY Female General 93.000 80.40020/08/1998  44.00070.313 18 62.000  34 69.000

202110003896 2112050008 ADAA  DEV UTPAL  DEV Female General 91.200 94.60025/09/1995  42.00066.813 20 62.000  35 69.667

202110007511 2112050025 ALOK  KUMAR RAMBACHAN Male SC 76.000 78.40003/08/1995  45.00066.750 17 62.000  36 SC-352.370

202110001851 2112050017 AKANKSHA  RAI SANTOSH KUMAR RAI Female General 79.600 85.00014/11/1999  51.00063.600 11 62.000  37 71.500

202110003329 2112050223 RIYA VITHAL BANGERA VITHAL KUTTY BANGERA Female General 77.273 77.07714/08/1997  44.00060.300 18 62.000  38 56.667

202110002109 2112050067 BHAVESH  MISHRA SHRAVAN KUMAR MISHRA Male General 77.600 75.20011/03/1993  44.00060.250 18 62.000  39 667.800

202110005301 2112050096 IRAM  JAHAN MOHD  AHEMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.167 68.40006/06/1994  46.00056.125 16 62.000  40 OBC-360.889

202110006804 2112050168 NISHA  PANDEY VISHWAMBHAR  PANDEY Female General 74.000 75.80013/10/1998  44.00084.333 17 61.000  41 63.818

202110003103 2112050043 ANSHIKA  AGARWAL RAJA BABU AGARWAL Male General 88.857 89.40030/08/1996  38.00077.250 23 61.000  42 769.111

202110003704 2112050214 RIA  ANUJ ANUJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 85.667 76.20001/07/1998  46.00073.938 15 61.000  43 64.889

202110006034 2112050033 ANEES  FATIMA FAZIL  ABBAS Female General 75.333 83.40015/02/1998  44.00071.813 17 61.000  44 69.889
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202110005546 2112050018 AKANKSHA  SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Female General 87.000 82.00025/03/1997  45.00070.000 16 61.000  45 67.000

202110004103 2112050273 SHRISTI  THAKUR RAM LALA THAKUR Female General 93.000 62.60022/07/1996  38.00066.250 23 61.000  46 63.125

202110004673 2112050144 MOHD BAQAR MOHSIN ZAIDI SYED HASAN MOHSIN ZAIDI Male General 76.857 62.83304/05/1992  43.00062.000 18 61.000  47 55.056

202110006385 2112050267 SHIWANI  OJHA RAM BHAWAN OJHA Female General 66.167 72.80018/10/1995  41.00056.455 20 61.000  48 854.778

202110007245 2112050005 ABHINESHWAR  GOSWAMI SACHCHIDA NAND GOSWAMI Male General 62.500 62.60020/08/1996  47.00079.200 13 60.000  49 57.704

202110001354 2112050205 RAJENDRA  PATHAK BABULAL  PATHAK Male General 83.000 76.00004/07/1993  44.00070.063 16 60.000  50 57.111

202110004269 2112050221 RITESH  KUMAR GANGDAYAL  SAH Male General 53.600 66.20020/10/1994  40.00057.000 20 60.000  51 68.000

202110003667 2112050194 PRERNA  ANMOL ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Female General 65.800 63.00023/02/1992  43.00056.500 17 60.000  52 63.125

202110007659 2112050175 POOJA  PANDEY AMBRISH  PANDEY Female General 63.167 64.00012/02/1992  45.00056.000 15 60.000  53 60.889

202110007254 2112050312 VATSAL  SHARMA VIDYA SHARAN SHARMA Male General 66.167 72.00004/10/1995  43.00055.438 17 60.000  54 69.400

202110005586 2112050174 POOJA RAM SUBHAG Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.800 71.80030/07/1999  39.00082.917 20 59.000  55 OBC-477.424

202110005534 2112050115 KIRTI  GAUTAM RATAN LAL Female General 62.000 61.33313/12/1996  42.00061.000 17 59.000  56 60.167

202110008307 2112050241 SANJAY KUMAR RAM PAL Male General 48.400 73.60015/06/1993  46.00059.000 13 59.000  57 53.083

202110005795 2112050006 ABHISHEK  KUMAR NANDU  PRASAD Male SC 56.571 55.40022/10/1997  47.00052.375 12 59.000  58 SC-451.111

202110007381 2112050297 SURBHI  KHERA PANKAJ  KHERA Female General 70.000 90.00020/02/1998  41.00070.000 17 58.000  59 62.000

202110002218 2112050280 SIMMI  MISHRA SHESHMANI  MISHRA Female General 74.500 74.40020/12/1997  41.00057.125 17 58.000  60 957.556

202110002526 2112050281 SIMRAN RAJU AHMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.500 69.00015/08/1996  37.00053.053 21 58.000  61 OBC-551.111

202110004260 2112050162 NIHARIKA  PATHAK SUBHASH CHANDRA PATHAK Female General 46.833 70.20001/08/1995  42.00082.063 15 57.000  62 52.278

202110004581 2112050301 SUSHMITA  SINGH GYANESH PRATAP SINGH Female General 58.833 64.00025/05/1986  39.00078.750 18 57.000  63 51.833

202110002413 2112050192 PRATYUSH  PANDEY SHASHIKANT SUMANT PANDEY Male General 82.000 73.80031/03/1997  40.00074.900 17 57.000  64 81.700

202110000789 2112050084 FATIMA  ZAHEER IMRAN  ZAHEER Female General 85.167 86.83311/07/1997  40.00072.000 17 57.000  65 64.667

202110006933 2112050179 PRABHA DEVI SHYAMBABU Female General 71.500 70.80015/06/1999  41.00066.769 16 57.000  66 1057.000
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202110002317 2112050314 YAGYA  GUPTA YAKSH KUMAR GUPTA Female General 81.600 61.00002/12/1995  41.00064.900 16 57.000  67 67.400

202110000533 2112050307 TANYA  LAWRENCE WILLIAM  LAWRENCE Female General 74.167 89.60008/01/1997  40.00061.250 17 57.000  68 48.889

202110000261 2112050081 EKTA  SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.000 54.60001/09/1998  42.00060.063 15 57.000  69 OBC-655.889

202110002727 2112050311 VARSHA SATISH CHANDRA Female General 58.000 66.60014/10/1996  44.00057.250 13 57.000  70 1167.700

202110001934 2112050140 MOHD  ADEEL MOHD  SHAMIM Male General 73.000 61.20012/08/1983  39.00055.375 18 57.000  71 1257.667

202110006905 2112050068 BHAVYA  SRIVASTAVA HARISH  SRIVASTAVA Male General 81.000 81.00027/09/1998  40.00074.000 16 56.000  72 64.000

202110003306 2112050056 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH RAMBHUVAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.833 61.80004/06/1999  41.00074.000 15 56.000  73 OBC-748.519

202110001298 2112050181 PRACHI  KHOLIA HAYAT SINGH KHOLIA Female General 69.800 71.75007/05/1998  39.00070.438 17 56.000  74 55.444

202110002176 2112050113 KHALID QUYOOM PARAY ABDUL QUYOOM PARAY Male General 48.800 56.00015/09/1993  42.00057.600 14 56.000  75 53.167

202110004008 2112050187 PRAGYA  TIWARI KRISHNA DEO TIWARI Female General 72.200 80.20002/09/1998  38.00081.500 17 55.000  76 63.667

202110005855 2112050190 PRATIKSHA KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.800 74.80027/12/1997  40.00077.750 15 55.000  77 OBC-860.000

202110007108 2112050276 SHUBHAM  TRIPATHI SATISH KUMAR TRIPATHI Male General 63.667 81.20006/07/1995  37.00076.200 18 55.000  78 55.481

202110000764 2112050097 JAHANZEB  SARVAR GHULAM  SARVAR Female General 84.000 83.00002/02/1993  39.00069.143 16 55.000  79 76.800

202110000567 2112050208 RAJNI  SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH Female General 79.833 63.40015/09/1997  39.00067.429 16 55.000  80 60.545

202110003931 2112050091 HARSHITA  MISHRA RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA Female General 88.571 84.60012/09/1995  38.00066.688 17 55.000  81 86.000

202110003890 2112050058 ASRA  KHANAM FAREED  AHMAD Female General 55.833 69.00015/05/1994  39.00065.800 16 55.000  82 61.600

202110008174 2112050130 MANOHAR  PARMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH Male General 78.857 63.33323/02/1995  35.00057.167 20 55.000  83 1352.519

202110001858 2112050107 KAPIL  KACHHORIYA AYODHYA PRASAD KACHHORIYA Male SC 61.833 64.60026/08/1990  39.00056.111 16 55.000  84 SC-558.722

202110006976 2112050163 NIKHIL  KUMAR PRAMOD  KUMAR Male General 90.000 74.60002/02/1997  37.00068.750 17 54.000  85 56.125

202110002242 2112050191 PRATIMA VERMA SRIVASTAV PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA Female General 78.167 69.60004/08/1985  38.00065.368 16 54.000  86 70.667

202110005236 2112050116 KM ADEEBA RAHMAN ASJAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.667 78.80016/06/1998  43.00064.750 11 54.000  87 OBC-972.364

202110000407 2112050204 RAJAT  GOSWAMI RAJESH KUMAR GOSWAMI Male General 70.000 60.00014/06/1994  37.00061.800 17 54.000  88 66.667
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202110008291 2112050053 ASHA  CHAUDHARI JAINAND  CHAUDHARI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.833 70.60027/07/1992  36.00055.455 18 54.000  89 OBC-1060.056

202110008100 2112050152 MURTAZA MEHMOOD GANAI MEHMOOD AHMAD GANAI Male General 47.000 56.13303/03/1993  36.00055.450 18 54.000  90 51.222

202110005945 2112050148 MONIKA  VISHWAKARMA RAM JANAM VISHWAKARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.000 75.60030/05/1999  36.00073.688 17 53.000  91 OBC-1162.889

202110004934 2112050020 AKASH  MISHRA AJAY KUMAR MISHRA Male General 75.167 71.00012/03/1998  43.00065.500 10 53.000  92 1460.778

202110007524 2112050132 MARUTI NANDAN TIWARI UDAY  TIWARI Male General 79.000 81.00024/10/1995  45.00064.313 8 53.000  93 51.167

202110009104 2112050016 AJIT  SINGH RATAN  SINGH Male General 62.167 49.75014/11/1980  41.00063.625 12 53.000  94 58.250

202110000396 2112050164 NIKITA  CHAUHAN VINOD KUMAR SINGH Female General 73.667 68.20011/12/1996  38.00061.750 15 53.000  95 54.889

202110003964 2112050282 SNEHA  JAISWAL BHAWANIBHIK  JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.000 68.40016/02/1996  40.00058.727 13 53.000  96 OBC-1264.083

202110002969 2112050099 JHARNA  RASTOGI NAVEEN KUMAR RASTOGI Female General 66.333 66.80018/03/1986  36.00058.421 17 53.000  97 68.333

202110002357 2112050226 RUCHI UDAY MANI TRIPATHI Female General 71.667 70.80030/12/1991  42.00055.750 11 53.000  98 57.111

202110006306 2112050216 RICHA  BHARDWAJ BINOD KUMAR BHARDWAJ Female General 79.800 59.80002/05/1995  40.00079.813 12 52.000  99 66.625

202110008711 2112050251 SHAGORICA  SARKAR ASHISH  SARKAR Female General 63.167 64.60007/09/1990  37.00073.300 15 52.000  100 53.222

202110001729 2112050268 SHREYA  MISHRA INDRA KUMAR MISHRA Female General 87.400 66.00024/03/1996  35.00063.833 17 52.000  101 72.375

202110003477 2112050264 SHIVANI RAJESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.833 76.80013/11/1998  40.00063.800 12 52.000  102 OBC-1364.818

202110004152 2112050154 NAMITA  MEHROTRA BHOLA NATH DHAWAN Female General 68.833 58.00005/01/1975  35.00059.636 17 52.000  103 63.222

202110007740 2112050246 SATYAJEET  DEY GOPAL CHANDRA DEY Male General 63.000 68.50017/04/1991  38.00058.250 14 52.000  104 1559.222

202110000939 2112050010 ADITI  KUMAR SUNIL  KUMAR Female SC 84.333 80.40019/12/1997  36.00071.438 15 51.000  105 SC-660.500

202110000459 2112050101 JYOTI  KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR DAS Female General 63.600 63.20017/01/1995  41.00066.250 10 51.000  106 61.875

202110002753 2112050094 IMARAN  HASAN BASIR  AHAMAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.500 65.00024/10/1996  39.00063.850 12 51.000  107 OBC-1454.889

202110007590 2112050242 SANJEEV KUMAR BHARTIYA RAM GOPAL BHARTIYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.286 73.50011/06/1992  36.00061.688 15 51.000  108 OBC-1563.333

202110008625 2112050197 PRITI  SINGH MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female General 64.500 73.20011/07/1997  38.00060.917 13 51.000  109 1655.778

202110006205 2112050143 MOHD ANSAR SHAH MD ABDUL SAMAD Male General 72.600 72.50001/01/1997  36.00073.313 14 50.000  110 62.133

08-11-2022  2.55.48PMPrinted OnPage 5 of 12



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
(Accredited A++ by NAAC)

REVISED OVERALL (PROVISIONAL) MERIT LIST OF Ph.D. CANDIDATES (SESSION 2021-22)

Ph.D.(ENGLISH )

Registration 

ID

Roll No.  Student`s Name Father`s Name Gender Category Sub 

Category

10th 

%

12th 

%

Date of 

Birth

Entrance 

Test 

Marks(70)

Final 

Index

Open 

Rank 

Categ

ory 

Rank

EWS 

Rank

PH 

Rank

FF 

Rank

DP 

Rank

UG 

%

(RANK HAS BEEN ASSIGNED TO ONLY THOSE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN WRITTEN TEST AND INTERVIEW BOTH)
PG 

%

Interview 

Marks

(30)

Remark

202110004375 2112050040 ANKIT  PATHAK SHIV KUMAR PATHAK Male General 61.000 66.00018/09/1996  37.00058.563 13 50.000  111 48.000

202110007787 2112050284 SOUMYA  PRIYADARSHINI RAM BACHAN TRIPATHI Female General 66.400 68.40031/03/1996  37.00076.850 12 49.000  112 59.259

202110004683 2112050095 INDU  BHARTI BABU RAM BHARTI Female SC 68.000 72.80030/06/1991  32.00066.600 17 49.000  113 SC-765.500

202110005286 2112050118 KM ANKITA  CHAUDHARY DILEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARY Female SC 86.333 88.20019/05/1999  41.00064.625 8 49.000  114 SC-854.741

202110002629 2112050073 DEEPIKA RABINDRA KUMAR TIWARI Female General 95.000 78.80004/06/1997  36.00063.600 13 49.000  115 71.200

202110006344 2112050306 TAMANNA  SHARIQ MOHAMMAD  SHARIQ Female General 82.167 79.80017/02/1998  35.00060.500 14 49.000  116 58.867

202110000849 2112050035 ANITA  RAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH RAWAT Female General 53.667 69.00009/04/1995  35.00059.250 14 49.000  117 59.556

202110008872 2112050279 SIKANDER ALI NAWAB ALI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.167 69.20021/07/1995  35.00057.364 14 49.000  118 OBC-1655.778

202110008861 2112050102 JYOTI  SHARMA JIYA RAM SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.667 68.60015/10/1998  35.00068.400 13 48.000  119 OBC-1758.667

202110002287 2112050262 SHIVANGI  SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH Female General 85.800 76.80020/05/1993  36.00065.188 12 48.000  120 71.667

202110006513 2112050038 ANJELEENA  HUSSAIN ANOWAR  HUSSAIN Female General 63.833 84.40025/08/1997  36.00065.000 12 48.000  121 62.765

202110008694 2112050222 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA BRAHMA  SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.167 69.60020/04/1994  39.00058.818 9 48.000  122 OBC-1856.667

202110000487 2112050050 ARCHIKA  VISHWAKARMA VIJAY PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.667 62.00029/09/1995  36.00074.350 11 47.000  123 OBC-1955.111

202110008366 2112050293 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV DESHRAJ  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.833 53.80030/03/1993  37.00071.250 10 47.000  124 OBC-2060.148

202110003086 2112050108 KAREEM  NAWAZ SHAKEEL  AHMAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.500 73.00010/04/1998  34.00070.300 13 47.000  125 OBC-2159.630

202110008210 2112050126 MANISHA  PAL OMKAR  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 99.167 77.40027/04/1997  39.00068.750 8 47.000  126 OBC-2257.917

202110002994 2112050220 RISHI DEO YADAV PRABHU NATH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.500 36.40005/04/1985  37.00063.625 10 47.000  127 OBC-2346.889

202110007646 2112050235 SAMEEKSHA  SINGH AMARJEET  SINGH Female General 89.800 63.00030/11/1998  37.00071.000 9 46.000  128 69.000

202110003300 2112050012 ADITYA  ANAND SHARDA NAND CHOUDHARY Male General 85.500 75.60026/03/1997  35.00063.294 11 46.000  129 75.000

202110004916 2112050007 ABHISHESH  VERMA YOGENDRA  VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 65.40010/05/1997  34.00059.063 12 46.000  130 OBC-2452.333

202110005874 2112050142 MOHD  ASIF SHER  ALI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.000 69.60006/05/1995  38.00056.909 8 46.000  131 OBC-2551.944

202110007753 2112050041 ANKIT KUMAR SONKER SHYAM KUMAR SONKER Male SC 54.833 58.00006/01/1988  35.00052.417 11 46.000  132 SC-954.148
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202110006498 2112050244 SANTOSH  YADAV UTTARIDEEN  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.000 53.60002/04/1986  34.00055.000 10 44.000  133 OBC-2653.778

202110006983 2112050128 MANJU  SAGAR RAM PHOOL SINGH Female SC 52.000 58.80005/07/1991  32.00056.200 8 40.000  134 SC-1058.833

202110006187 2112050022 ALAUDDIN  ANSARI MOHAMMAD  ZAKARIA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.833 65.80016/07/1992  48.00056.875 48.00051.222
Absent in Interview

202110005710 2112050299 SURYABHAN  YADAV RAM ASARE YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.500 45.40002/02/1984  37.00063.778 37.00055.111
Absent in Interview

202110002923 2112050295 SUNNY  KUMAR ASHOK  KUMAR Male General 83.600 72.40012/02/1998  46.00060.529 46.00062.115
Absent in Interview

202110004038 2112050077 DEVENDRA  SINGH AMAR  BAHADUR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.333 71.80005/07/1996  40.00070.000 40.00057.037
Absent in Interview

202110000865 2112050076 DEVANG  TRIPATHI KRISHNA KUMAR TRIPATHI Male General 76.800 76.00016/07/1999  38.00077.650 38.00062.000
Absent in Interview

202110005157 2112050298 SURBHI  MUDGAL RAM NIWAS Female General 71.167 74.40010/08/1996  39.00073.000 39.00075.000
Absent in Interview

202110008378 2112050254 SHALINI LAL JI TRIPATHI Female General 63.500 74.00014/08/1996  49.00065.083 49.00061.778
Absent in Interview

202110004086 2112050065 BALKARAN LALLU  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.333 71.60008/01/1996  37.00069.900 37.00053.556
Absent in Interview

202110001680 2112050062 AYUSH  SONKAR DESHU  SONKAR Male SC 74.286 74.60016/12/1996  34.00068.250 34.00053.000
Absent in Interview

202110002171 2112050087 GEETANJALI  PATHAK PRADEEP KUMAR PATHAK Female General 55.667 69.60001/01/1995  39.00056.167 39.00061.481
Absent in Interview

202110005193 2112050054 ASHISH  MISHRA SURESH DHAR MISHRA Male General 78.200 61.20015/06/1984  39.00063.875 39.00065.083
Absent in Interview

202110003537 2112050248 SAUMYA ASHOK  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.000 85.00004/10/1999  54.00077.778 54.00063.111
Absent in Interview

202110003457 2112050024 ALOK  CHANDRA SANJAY KUMAR SINHA Male General 87.400 66.60014/02/1999  45.00072.125 45.00076.100
Absent in Interview

202110008446 2112050023 ALI  MURTAZA ISSA  ALI Male General 77.800 78.40025/11/1996  41.00069.450 41.00061.970
Absent in Interview

202110003097 2112050061 AYESHA  RAHMAN SYED ATIQUR RAHMAN Male General 79.333 83.60009/11/1996  40.00067.875 40.00060.769
Absent in Interview

202110008010 2112050079 DIVYA  AGARWAL ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL Male General 76.000 69.40011/12/1994  38.00062.813 38.00062.556
Absent in Interview

202110000055 2112050266 SHIVANSHI  BHASKAR LATE R G BHASKAR Female SC 70.200 72.60015/09/1999  24.00050.813 24.00049.462 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000232 2112050146 MOHD YUSUF MOHD SHAREEF Male General 60.333 57.60003/07/1998  32.00061.875 32.00045.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008665 2112050088 GEETANJALI  SINGH CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.429 66.16712/08/1994  28.00059.688 28.00057.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110009078 2112050098 JAHNAVI  DIXIT SAROJ  DIXIT Female General 62.667 69.20015/12/1994  24.00066.700 24.00071.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110008450 2112050296 SURABHI  NATHANI RAJESH  NATHANI Female General 74.667 77.33315/02/1999  20.00056.250 20.00055.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001220 2112050157 NANDITA  RAWAT KESHAV  PRASAD Female SC 77.800 65.80023/06/1998  24.00070.563 24.00064.100 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002334 2112050247 SAUMITRA  SAHAI VIBHOR KUMAR SAXENA Male General 66.600 74.80012/09/1997  26.00072.750 26.00062.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002529 2112050255 SHAMAILA  ALAVI TAQI ANWAR ALAVI Female General 67.833 75.80020/03/1996  8.00055.250 8.00058.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001916 2112050057 ASMAT  ZAIDI SYED ZAFAR MEHDI Female General 62.667 56.80022/03/1983  23.00058.421 23.00053.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001283 2112050036 ANJALI  SAINI D  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.600 69.60026/02/1991  26.00050.750 26.00055.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008280 2112050134 MAYANKITA  CHAURASIA RAJKUMAR  CHAURASIA Female General 68.667 75.60023/11/1997  26.00059.667 26.00064.800 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008474 2112050278 SHWETABH  SUMAN MANOHAR  PASWAN Male General 65.167 60.80015/02/1992  29.00067.125 29.00058.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003854 2112050270 SHREYA  SRIVASTAVA ALOK  SRIVASTAVA Female General 67.667 72.00025/11/1995  30.00058.000 30.00060.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008724 2112050224 RIYAZ AHMAD DANTOO HABIBULLAH  DANTOO Male General 54.000 66.60001/01/1997  32.00077.000 32.00072.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008740 2112050049 ARCHANA  KHANDELWAL SURESH  KHANDELWAL Female General 49.000 50.80005/03/1987  25.00060.778 25.00048.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004075 2112050019 AKANSHA  AWASTHI VIRENDRA KUMAR AWASTHI Female General 58.333 70.00029/12/1994  30.00068.250 30.00052.400 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003582 2112050139 MOHAMMAD AZAHAR RAHMANI ABDUL  HAMEED Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.833 56.60008/08/1995  20.00072.200 20.00063.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000784 2112050275 SHRUTI  UPADHYAY KRISHAN MURARI UPADHYAY Female General 54.600 60.00009/10/1994  30.00066.313 30.00047.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002102 2112050183 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH RAM  BADHAI Male General 64.167 64.80008/07/1995  34.00056.625 34.00051.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002426 2112050176 POOJA  SINGH VIRENDRA NATH SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy LayerDP 67.167 65.00017/06/1996  30.00060.200 30.00063.917 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004303 2112050239 SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA Male General 47.429 54.88906/01/1990  21.00055.500 21.00054.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004561 2112050238 SANA  HASAN SYED ANWAR ALI Female General 44.667 62.80013/10/1992  32.00076.250 32.00063.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007932 2112050161 NEETU  RAJPUT JAGDISH  RAJPUT Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.833 69.66714/10/1991  27.00063.100 27.00065.583 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005379 2112050106 KANEEZ  FATMA MOHD ILYAS Male General 56.833 59.00015/07/1990  21.00062.385 21.00058.417 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008569 2112050240 SANJAY  KUMAR RAM ADHAR Male SC 52.667 68.40010/10/1995  26.00050.150 26.00050.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008333 2112050074 DEEPIKA  TRIPATHI SHRISH RAM TRIPATHI Female General 95.000 79.40027/12/1998  32.00064.400 32.00057.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110008319 2112050120 KRITI  SHUKLA KAUSHAL KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 83.600 70.00012/03/1996  34.00059.813 34.00059.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008595 2112050234 SAMAN ADIL NAQVI QAMAR ADIL NAQVI Female General 67.286 67.83315/10/1993  21.00060.000 21.00056.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008642 2112050149 MRIDULA  TRIPATHI RAJENDRA PRASAD BAJPAI Female General 64.167 60.40017/03/1980  28.00070.100 28.00056.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002830 2112050013 ADITYA NARAYAN SHUKLA UMESH NARAYAN SHUKLA Male General 66.000 61.40029/09/1993  26.00077.000 26.00060.519 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001766 2112050172 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV SHIV KUMAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.000 68.80008/07/1996  28.00062.100 28.00062.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005357 2112050137 MEENAL  FAROOQUI TAJUDDIN  FAROOQUI Female General 67.286 59.50001/02/1991  26.00057.550 26.00057.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007902 2112050256 SHAMIMA  AKHTAR ABDUS  SALAM Female General PH 65.833 73.80027/10/1997  29.00061.700 29.00060.800 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007978 2112050287 SRASHTI  GUPTA SANJAY  GUPTA Female General 88.333 86.80010/07/1998  34.00072.000 34.00063.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008050 2112050173 PAYAS  UPADHYAY AVADHESH  UPADHYAY Female General 86.000 86.80010/06/1999  28.00070.000 28.00080.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008043 2112050218 RIECHA  SAMBHARI SANJAY  SINGH Female General 94.000 66.60007/12/1998  30.00073.000 30.00064.375 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007060 2112050078 DISHA  KAUSHAL SHYAM BEHARI DUSAD Female SC 52.833 68.80015/10/1998  26.00066.250 26.00066.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007415 2112050177 POOJA RAKESH SINGH RAKESH PRITHVI PAL SINGH Female General 53.000 61.07720/12/1997  28.00068.000 28.00050.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006895 2112050166 NISHA  BORGOHAIN JITEN  BORGOHAIN Female General 58.500 58.00007/03/1991  26.00070.000 26.00060.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007241 2112050112 KEERTI  SONI KUSH KUMAR SONI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.833 73.40020/01/1995  24.00051.000 24.00062.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007620 2112050111 KAVITA  CHAUDHARY TULARAM Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.167 70.00002/07/1997  22.00084.900 22.00055.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000617 2112050184 PRAGATI  YADAV RAM PRASAD YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.667 68.60023/06/1993  29.00055.563 29.00053.481 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007123 2112050002 AANCHAL  SRIVASTAVA ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General FF 73.667 76.00018/07/1998  31.00056.438 31.00057.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007571 2112050015 AHSAN  AHAMAD MOHAMMAD  YUNUS Male General 52.000 67.80001/11/1980  28.00063.059 28.00056.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007319 2112050125 MAMTA RAMASHRAY PRASAD Female SC 46.833 53.80007/07/1987  27.00068.500 27.00040.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004699 2112050178 POONAM  PAL ANT RAM PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.833 73.70004/10/1987  25.00052.100 25.00049.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007773 2112050294 SUNIL KUMAR KESHARWANI JAGDISH  KESHARWANI Male General 79.800 64.40007/08/1998  33.00083.950 33.00058.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007780 2112050310 UTKARSH  PANDEY UDAY SHANKAR PANDEY Male General 93.400 73.42913/12/1999  32.00070.000 32.00073.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110008036 2112050093 ILA  GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.200 88.60014/12/1994  28.00061.000 28.00063.462 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008066 2112050147 MOHIT  KUMAR MAHENDRA  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.167 52.00028/09/1999  26.00054.100 26.00061.704 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008165 2112050201 RAJ KISHOR KUMAR PRABHUNATH  RAM Male General 61.286 55.80012/10/1988  30.00061.875 30.00056.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006347 2112050092 HIMANSHI  CHATURVEDI VINAY  CHATURVEDI Female General 78.500 86.40003/06/1997  29.00055.636 29.00053.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007801 2112050252 SHAGUFTA MOHD USMAN Female General 50.000 47.16712/04/1992  33.00055.875 33.00044.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007491 2112050085 GAURI  SONI RAKESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 83.00022/07/1998  29.00065.778 29.00056.462 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006414 2112050119 KOMAL SINGH YADAV HARCHARAN  YADAV Male General 52.769 54.22201/04/1976  15.00063.625 15.00049.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000704 2112050030 ANAM  RIZVI SYED ALAMDAR HUSSAIN RIZVI Female General 71.429 75.16705/02/1991  24.00055.688 24.00059.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000240 2112050271 SHREYA  TRIPATHI MANOJ RAJAN TRIPATHI Female General 73.600 66.25026/07/1995  6.00066.167 6.00054.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001503 2112050131 MANOJ  SINGH RADHEY SHYAM SINGH Male General DP 46.500 63.11120/06/1988  32.00065.300 32.00046.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001494 2112050029 ANAM  JAVERIA KHAN AAMIR PERVAIZ KHAN Female General 79.800 70.40007/08/1999  30.00077.167 30.00058.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000888 2112050227 RUCHIKA  SAHU R. P. SAHU Female General 68.400 51.20020/02/1995  34.00069.438 34.00063.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001245 2112050259 SHINJA  MISHRA ARAVIND PRABODH MISHRA Female General 66.667 62.80009/07/1996  25.00061.200 25.00056.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001074 2112050263 SHIVANGI  VARMA ANIL KUMAR VARMA Female General 69.600 74.00026/02/1987  33.00070.313 33.00060.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001223 2112050145 MOHD MUZAMIL SOHIL MOHD RAFIQ SOHIL Male General 38.000 50.00001/04/1980  34.00060.875 34.00049.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004224 2112050170 NUPUR  PANDEY KRISHNA KANT PANDEY Female General 70.200 51.16702/07/1998  30.00075.400 30.00056.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001020 2112050059 ATITHI  LYALL RAVI ROBERT LYALL Female General 67.286 68.60004/11/1994  31.00061.938 31.00066.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001089 2112050182 PRACHI  YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.833 72.20004/12/1999  27.00067.500 27.00059.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000466 2112050031 ANAMIKA  SRIVASTAVA RAM KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA Female General 76.833 69.20020/12/1997  26.00057.250 26.00050.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000935 2112050083 FARHAN SHAKEEL  AHMAD Male General 77.833 70.00001/01/1995  13.00057.625 13.00055.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005998 2112050153 NAINA  GUPTA RAJKUMAR  GUPTA Female General 73.667 60.00005/05/1991  33.00060.556 33.00060.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006281 2112050261 SHIVANGI  MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA Female General 81.600 58.00007/05/1999  33.00073.938 33.00058.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110005869 2112050011 ADITI  SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH Female General 81.600 77.20024/11/1998  34.00071.438 34.00069.433 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006194 2112050308 TRAPTI  TRIPATHI GOVIND PRASAD TIWARI Female General 58.167 73.80001/07/1986  28.00059.895 28.00052.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005566 2112050089 GODUGU  ANJANEYULU SRINIVASULU Male General 68.000 81.10010/05/1999  30.00072.000 30.00062.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004888 2112050051 ARCHITA  TEWARI RAHUL  TEWARI Female General 77.167 78.00016/02/1998  31.00057.188 31.00065.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005462 2112050250 SEEMA KHEDAN  PRASAD Female SC 70.000 74.60015/06/1999  27.00056.688 27.00047.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005543 2112050185 PRAGYA LALAN PATHAK Female General 57.400 59.20008/06/1994  13.00069.200 13.00066.710 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004975 2112050230 SABITA RANI GIRI DILLIP KUMAR GIRI Female General 63.867 68.00017/07/1989  31.00075.000 31.00062.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004974 2112050117 KM MAHIMA GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Female General 83.667 81.00010/08/2000  25.00057.182 25.00053.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005197 2112050072 DEEPAK  SINGH INDRA VIJAY SINGH Male General DP 62.600 78.16703/03/1997  17.00064.813 17.00046.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004784 2112050100 JYOTI  DUBEY ALOP KUMAR DUBEY Female General 66.667 65.60012/07/1991  24.00055.700 24.00059.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005479 2112050039 ANJU  MORYA RAM REKHA MAHTO Female General 65.400 62.20002/01/1991  16.00057.250 16.00054.133 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005842 2112050026 AMBICA  RAWAL GIRISH  RAWAL Female General 60.167 61.00005/06/1991  30.00056.636 30.00057.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003643 2112050150 MUDITA . . AMITABH TIWARI . Female General 66.600 66.60014/03/1997  30.00055.500 30.00051.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004609 2112050048 AQSHA HUSAIN RAINEE AKBAR HUSAIN RAINEE Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.500 58.60026/08/1992  23.00059.500 23.00056.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006301 2112050063 AYUSHI  MISHRA DHIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA Female General 86.286 84.20029/09/1995  28.00058.125 28.00065.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006352 2112050141 MOHD  ADNAN MOINUDDIN  ASIF Male General 63.667 56.00017/01/1997  28.00080.000 28.00071.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006506 2112050001 AAFREEN  FATIMA SYED HAMID HUSAIN Female General 75.000 79.20008/09/1996  29.00057.563 29.00058.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006488 2112050180 PRABHAT  KUMAR RAM MILAN Male SC 39.500 56.40026/01/1993  22.00056.550 22.00060.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006149 2112050290 SUCHITA  MISHRA SUDHIR  MISHRA Female General 43.000 64.40024/09/1992  28.00066.333 28.00055.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006745 2112050121 KRITIKA  TRIPATHI SUSHIL  TRIPATHI Female General 58.800 66.00008/02/1999  32.00073.600 32.00053.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006103 2112050309 URVASHI  NIGAM DILIP KUMAR NIGAM Male General 58.714 67.50029/08/1990  33.00060.125 33.00068.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005341 2112050046 APARNA  SINGH DEV NANDAN  SINGH Female General 68.000 70.80025/08/1995  28.00066.100 28.00053.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110007272 2112050209 RAJNI KUMARI PRAJAPATI PRATHVI RAJ PRAJAPATI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.167 85.40023/06/1998  22.00072.450 22.00055.481 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002505 2112050138 MOHAMMAD  HAROON MOHAMMAD  SIDDIQ Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.833 76.00014/05/1990  24.00089.700 24.00056.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005529 2112050245 SARVESH KUMAR YADAV BHAGGA LAL YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 44.833 44.40010/07/1980  26.00064.800 26.00050.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005205 2112050105 KANAKLATA JAI  RAM Female SC 53.800 66.80020/04/1989  31.00055.700 31.00044.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006973 2112050305 TABASSUM  FATIMA BADRUDDUJA  ANSARI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.000 73.40007/03/1995  27.00060.091 27.00055.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006262 2112050288 STUTI  MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA Female General 85.500 68.20026/01/1996  32.00059.625 32.00064.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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